

PRESS RELEASE

26 November 2024 12:35:00 CET

Fragbite Group holds information meeting

Fragbite Group AB (publ) ("Fragbite Group" or "the Company") will hold a digital information meeting on 27 November during which CEO Stefan Tengvall will present the interim report for the third quarter and upcoming activities, followed by a Q&A session.

On Wednesday 27 November at 17.00 CET, the Company will hold a digital information meeting with acting CEO Stefan Tengvall who will present the interim report for the third quarter as well as the Company's pipeline of upcoming activities. Zara Zamani, CEO of Lucky Kat, will be presenting the subsidiary's operations. Prior to the meeting, shareholders are invited to submit questions via email to ir@fragbitegroup.com. The presentation will be followed by a Q&A session where participants can ask questions via chat.

How to participate

The information meeting will be held via Zoom on Wednesday 27 November at 17:00 CET. Please click on the link below, if you do not already have the latest version of the Zoom app, we recommend that you choose to join from the browser in order to enter the meeting directly.

Link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88331733943

For questions, please contact:

Erika Mattsson, Chief Communications Officer em@fragbitegroup.com

Phone: +46 8 520 277 82

Redeye AB is the Company's Certified Adviser.

About us

Fragbite Group (publ) is a Swedish corporate group with a portfolio of established subsidiaries that develop, adapt and publish games and esports content within GAMING, ESPORTS and WEB3. Our products are developed for both traditional platforms – PC, mobile and console – and modern platforms built on blockchain technology. The Group is headquartered in Stockholm and listed on Nasdaq First North Growth Market.

Attachments

Fragbite Group holds information meeting